
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Class
ITE
AS
ITE
ITE
ITA
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
ITA
ITE
ITS
IT7
ITA
ITA
SM
ITE
SM
ITC

No.
2
3

37
45
7

41
48
14
49
44
87
64
10
21
80
63
95
72
5

77
8

Name
Mark Kirby
Mark Beacom/ Buddy Cisar
Henry Davis
Steve Frary
Sam Henry
Stephen Johnson/ Bill Johnson
Kent Lehr
Roger Johnson/ Ricky Stenhouse Jr
Peter Lehr
Raymond Yergler/ Jarrod Igou
Chuck Grauel
Jim Stoddard/ Bill Pemberton
Bo Fraser/ Mike Wold-Steele
David Leivian
Lynn Lamb/ Connie Lamb
Candace Gerber/ Jan Gerber
Adam Walker
Tony Arlaud/ Tom Kraft
Phillip Leonard/ Robert Maupins
Jerry Schroder/ David Schroder
Joseph Szostak Jr/ Michael West

Overall BestTm
1:38.819
1:44.948
1:46.071
1:47.307
1:47.770
1:48.330
1:48.629
1:48.672
1:48.817
1:48.989
1:50.104
1:52.581
1:53.324
1:53.600
1:54.884
1:55.413
1:55.506
1:55.511
1:56.280
1:57.915
2:16.826

In Session
Qualifying #2
Qualifying #1
Qualifying #1
Qualifying #1
Qualifying #1
Qualifying #2
Qualifying #1
Qualifying #1
Qualifying #1
Qualifying #1
Qualifying #2
Qualifying #2
Qualifying #2
Qualifying #2
Qualifying #2
Qualifying #1
Qualifying #2
Qualifying #2
Qualifying #2
Qualifying #2
Qualifying #2

Make/Model
Dodge Viper
Ford Mustang
Porsche 968
Porsche 968
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Toyota MR2
BMW 325i
Mazda RX7
Dodge Neon
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
MGB GT
Mazda Miata
Honda Civic

R1. Best Tm
-.---

1:44.948
1:46.071
1:47.307
1:47.770
1:48.514
1:48.629
1:48.672
1:48.817
1:48.989
1:51.861
1:52.732

-.---
1:54.805
2:02.296
1:55.413
1:57.170

-.---
-.---

2:02.422
2:21.507

R2. Best Tm
1:38.819
1:45.732

-.---
-.---

1:49.040
1:48.330
1:48.884
1:50.063
1:48.881
1:52.556
1:50.104
1:52.581
1:53.324
1:53.600
1:54.884

-.---
1:55.506
1:55.511
1:56.280
1:57.915
2:16.826

Name

R1.
R2.

Name

 - Qualifying #1
 - Qualifying #2

MVRG Whoomah Enduro

Enduro Merged Results

Mid-America Mtplx 2.230 Miles

Des Moines Valley and
Nebraska Regions
Sports Car Club of America
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Chief of T&S: West Pierce

Chief Steward: Bob Eddy

Sanction #06-RS-80-S

Licensed to:  MO Valley Race Group
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